
HICKORY HOLLOW GOLF CLUB

2025 FALL RATES

Monday - Friday (Excluding Holidays)

Walking

Riding

Senior (62+) 

Twilight (After 4pm) 

9 Holes

$22.00

$26.00

$25.00 

18 Holes

$29.00

$36.00

$32.00
$29.00

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday 

Walking

Riding

Twilight (After 4pm) 

9 Holes

$24.00

$27.00

18 Holes

$33.00

$42.00
$32.00

Juniors - Up to 15 years old  9 Holes 18 Holes

WALKING ONLY $13.00 $18.00

If individual carts are requested, add $6 for 9 holes; $12 for 18 holes. 


