HICKORY HOLLOW GOLF CLUB

2025 FALL RATES

Monday - Friday (Excluding Holidays)	9 Holes	18 Holes
Walking	\$22.00	\$29.00
Riding	\$26.00	\$36.00
Senior (62+)	\$25.00	\$32.00
Twilight (After 4pm)	\$29.00	
Saturday, Sunday & Holiday	9 Holes	18 Holes
Walking	\$24.00	\$33.00
Riding	\$27.00	\$42.00
Twilight (After 4pm)	\$32.00	
Juniors - Up to 15 years old	9 Holes	18 Holes
WALKING ONLY	\$13.00	\$18.00

If individual carts are requested, add \$6 for 9 holes; \$12 for 18 holes.

